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Corebridge Financial   

4300 W. Cypress Ave., Suite 1000, Tampa, FL 33607   
Jill VanderKam  Serving Tampa & College of 
Medicine 

(813) 989-1662 jill.vanderkam@corebridgefinancial.com  

Janine Stubbs  Serving Tampa (813) 326-2255 janine.stubbs@corebridgefinancial.com  
Laura Golubev  Serving Tampa (904) 801-9940 laura.golubev@corebridgefinancial.com 
Marcus Egan  Serving Tampa (813) 442-2046 marcus.egan@corebridgefinancial.com 
Brian Grudman  Serving Tampa (941) 236-2837 brian.grudman@corebridgefinancial.com 
Dawn Evans  Serving St. Petersburg (813) 892-5727 dawn.evans@corebridgefinancial.com   
David Diaz (813)599-8137 david.diaz@corebridgefinancial.com 

 
 

Charles Schwab 
A Self-Directed Brokerage Account (SDBA) 

Enrollment available through Nationwide (888) 393-7272 www.schwab.com   
 

 
Nationwide Retirement Solutions 

Al Rumbos (813) 404-8734 rumbosa@nationwide.com  
 

 
Voya Financial 

8875 Hidden River Parkway, Suite 300, Tampa, FL 33637 
Shane Isaac  Serving Tampa and College of Medicine (813) 263-9107 sisaac@gaborfs.com   
Casey Caldwell  Serving Tampa, St. Petersburg,                                                                          
& Sarasota 

(727) 744-5080 ccaldwell@gaborfs.com  

Aaron Cheesman  Serving Tampa, St. Petersburg & 
Sarasota 

(850) 321-3790 acheesman@gaborfs.com 

Chris Holway  Serving Tampa, College of Medicine,             
St. Petersburg & Sarasota 

(813) 731-3730 cholway@voyafa.com  
  

Minka Muka Serving Tampa, St. Petersburg & Sarasota (914) 500-5924 mmuka@gaborfs.com 
Chad Mullen Serving Tampa, St. Petersburg & Sarasota (813) 540-1885 cmullen@gaborfs.com 

 
 

State of Florida Deferred Compensation Office 
Customer Service (877) 299-8002 deferredcompensation@myfloridacfo.com  
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